


The following pages contain more detailed information regarding Clayton's student climate results from
2012-2013 to 2014-2015. Please review the individual items with particular attention to how Clayton's
percentage of students providing favorable responses has changed or remained consistent over time. For
items where longitudinal data are available, statistically meaningful changes are noted with up or down
arrows. Please share the results of this report with all campus staff and your Campus Advisory Council to
inform campus improvement planning.

Clayton

Behavioral environment
2012-2013

1. My classmates show respect to each other.

2. My classmates show respect to other students who are
different.

3. I am happy with the way my classmates treat me.

13. Students at my school follow the school rules.

14. | feel safe at my school.

15. Students at this school treat teachers with respect.

29. My classmates behave the way my teachers want
them to.

30. Our classes stay busy and do not waste time.

31. Students at my school are bullied (teased, messed
with, threatened by other students).

Note. Response options ranged from 1 = never to 4 = a lot of the time. Percentages reflect students who selected 3
= sometimes or 4 = a lot of the time.

i All Elementary [IEI0l =]
Adult fairness and respect Schools

2014-2015

4. Teachers at this school care about their students.
5. Adults at this school listen to student ideas and opinions.
6. Adults at this school treat all students fairly.
7. The staff in the front office show respect to students.
8. There is at least one adult at my school who | would
go to if | have a problem.
10. The consequenc/9 24fol listene10.krablol rules.
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2014-2015 Student Climate Survey Campus Results

Clayton Alll Efeentamyary
Student engagement Schools
2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 2014-2015
9. I like to come to school. 84%
17. | enjoy doing my schoolwork. 80%
24. My homework helps me learn the things | need to know. 85%
25. My schoolwork makes me think about things in new ways. 86%
26. | have fun learning in my classes. 93 Tj 0 114s04Tj 34.75 0a c=
28. My teachers connect what | am doing to my life outside 2AT111 g
the classroom.
37. | receive recognition and praise for doing good work.

Note. Response options ranged from 1 = never to 4 = a lot of the time. Percentages reflect students who selected 3
= sometimes or 4 = a lot of the time.
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